

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1598/2012**
M/S DAULAT RAM SWEET & RESTAURANTS(P) LTD.. Plaintiff

Through

versus

AFJAL N LEWIS

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

SH. AJAY KUMAR KUCHAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

22.05.2017

Deleted.

**SH. AJAY KUMAR KUCHAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MAY 22, 2017

sk