

\$~9
* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 1598/2012
M/S DAULAT RAM SWEET & RESTAURANTS(P) LTD
..... Plaintiff
Through None.
versus
AFJAL N LEWIS
..... Defendant
Through Mr.Alok Sinha, Advocate

CORAM:
SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **13.11.2018**

None appeared for plaintiff.

Matter is adjourned.

Last opportunity granted to lead remaining PE. Plaintiff is
burdened with cost of Rs.6000/- to be paid to defendant.

List the matter for PE on 24.1.19.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 13, 2018/gk

At 12.15pm

At this stage, Mr Sumit Kumar Learned counsel for plaintiff has
appeared. He is apprised of order & next date of hearing.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 13, 2018/gk