

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1598/2012**

M/S DAULAT RAM SWEET & RESTAURANTS(P) LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through None.

versus

AFJAL N LEWIS

..... Defendant

Through Mr Shivanand Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

19.07.2019

No PW present.

None appeared for plaintiff.

List the matter for remaining PE on 27.9.19.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 19, 2019/gk

At 12.59pm

At this stage, Ms.Suman Chaudhary, Learned counsel for plaintiff has appeared. She is apprised of order & next date of hearing.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

JULY 19, 2019/gk

[Click here to check corrigendum](#)